Summer League (Pool B) Tue 21st May 2024 00:00 Winner: Home

Board Rating Cirencester Centurions

1(W) 1770
2(W) 1755
3 (W) 1669
4 (W) 1474
Adjustment

Total 6668

Last update Peter Bending Wed 29th May 2024 19:35. Reported by Peter Bending Wed 29th May

George, Richard
Lacey, David
Fletcher, Graham
Lacey, Robert

2024 19:35. Verified By

_ = = O

\Y%
-1
-0
-0
-0

e
2% - 1Y,

Cheltenham Pawns Rating

Freeman, Richard
Richards, Alun
Baloch, Noman
Ede, Lynn

1965
1705
1396
1102

6168



