Summer League (Pool B) Tue 21st May 2024 00:00 Winner: Home

Board	Rating	Cirencester Centurions	s V	<b>Cheltenham Pawns</b>	Rating
1 (W)	1770	George, Richard	0 - 1	Freeman, Richard	1965
2 (W)	1755	Lacey, David	1 - 0	Richards, Alun	1705
3 (W)	1669	Fletcher, Graham	1 - 0	Baloch, Noman	1396
4 (W)	1474	Lacey, Robert	1 - 0	Ede, Lynn	1102
Adjustment	;		-1/2:1/2		
Total	6668		2½ - 1½	2	6168

Last update Peter Bending Wed 29th May 2024 19:35. Reported by Peter Bending Wed 29th May 2024 19:35. Verified By